## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2097

Page 1, line 11, after the first "of" insert "the"

Page 1, line 12, after the first "of" insert "the"

Page 1, line 15, replace "The water" with "Water"

Page 1, line 16, after the first "of" insert "the"

Page 1, line 16, remove "land"

Page 1, line 16, after "trust" insert "lands"

Page 1, line 17, after the first "of" insert "the"

Page 1, line 18, replace "The county" with "County"

Page 1, line 19, replace "The legislators" with "Legislators"

Page 1, line 19, remove "and"

Page 1, line 20, replace "The grazing" with "Grazing"

Page 1, line 20, after "impacted" insert "; and

k. Public service commission"

Renumber accordingly